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Africa 

Kenya 

Dr. Daniel Wanjau 

Partner 

M +254 20 325 8335 

daniel.wanjau@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019  

  

 

Australia 
 

Joy Atacador  

Partner 

M +61 414 017 098 

joy.atacador@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Thursday 16  until Thursday 23 May 
2019  

Robyn Chatwood 

Partner 

M +61 404 195 125  

robyn.chatwood@dentons.com 
  

Stay: Thursday 16  until Thursday 23 May 

2019  

 

Canada 

Anna Clark 

Trademark Agent 

D + 1 613 783 9644 

anna.clark@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

David Wotherspoon 

Partner 

M +1 604 612 3179 

david.wotherspoon@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

  

 

Chris Zelyas  

Partner 

M +1 780 423 7387 

chris.zelyas@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

INTA 2019 

Dentons Attendees 

mailto:daniel.wanjau@dentons.com
mailto:joy.atacador@dentons.cn
mailto:robyn.chatwood@dentons.comn
mailto:anna.clark@dentons.com
mailto:david.wotherspoon@dentons.com
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China 

Mingyue Dun 

Senior Partner 

M +86 133 110 687 03 

mingyue.dun@dentons.cn 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Yong (Christopher) Zhang  

Senior Partner 

M +86 139 238 855 90 

zhang.yong@dentons.cn 

 

Stay: Saturday 18 until Tuesday 22 May 

2019  

Yuzhou (Cosmos) Yang 

Partner 

M +86 21 0283 272 

yuzhou.yang@dentons.cn 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday 22 May 2019 
 

Haifeng Wang 

Counsel 

M +86 188 2090  0098 
haifeng.wang@dentons.cn 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

Europe  

Azerbaijan    

Sona Taghiyeva 

Counsel  

D +420 236 082 253 

sona.taghiyeva@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

  

France 

David Masson 

Partner 

M +33 6 61 36 17 02 

david.masson@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Wednesday 22 May 
2019 

 Marianne Schaffner 

Partner 

M +33 6 09 98 20 67  

marianne.schaffner@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Wednesday 22 May 
2019  

Isabelle Leroux 

Senior Counsel 

M +33 6 23 18 43 43 

isabelle.leroux@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

Paola Pozzi-Dazza  

Marketing & Communication Director 

M +33 6 82 28 73 84 

paola.pozzi@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019  

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mingyue.dun@dentons.cn
mailto:zhang.yong@dentons.cn
mailto:yuzhou.yang@dentons.cn
mailto:haifeng.wang@dentons.cn
mailto:david.masson@dentons.com
mailto:marianne.schaffner@dentons.com
mailto:isabelle.leroux@dentons.com
mailto:paola.pozzi@dentons.com
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Georgia   

Otar Kipshidze 

Managing Partner 

D +995 32 250 93 00 
otar.kipshidze@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

Germany 

Stefan Dittmer 

Partner 

M +49 162 2412 983 

stefan.dittmer@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Justin Hill 

Partner 

M +44 20 7246 7492 

justin.hill@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Constantin Rehaag 

Partner 

D +69 45 00 12 241 

constantin.rehaag@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 

2019  

Pascal Straszewski 

Associate 

M +49 69 45 00 12 245 
pascal.straszewski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

 

Italy 

Giovanni Francesco Casucci 

Partner 

D: +39 02 726 268 23 
giovanni.casucci@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

  

Kazakhstan   

Aliya Seitova 

Associate 

D +7 727 258 2380 
aliya.seitova@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Sunday 26 May 2019 

 

Netherlands 

Tjibbe Douma  

Partner 

M+31 20 795 33 32 

tjibbe.douma@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Wednesday 22 May 

2017 
 

Alexander van Laaren 

Counsel 

D +31 20 795 36 10 
alexander.vanlaaren@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

mailto:otar.kipshidze@dentons.com
mailto:stefan.dittmer@dentons.com
mailto:justin.hill@dentons.com
mailto:constantin.rehaag@dentons.com
mailto:pascal.straszewski@dentons.com
mailto:giovanni.casucci@dentons.com
mailto:aliya.seitova@dentons.com
mailto:alexander.vanlaaren@dentons.com
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Poland 

Igor Ostrowski 

Partner 

M+48 782 500 260 

igor.ostrowski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019  

Marek Trojnarski 

Counsel 

M +48 601 512 438 

marek.trojnarski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019 

 

 

Russia 

Denis Voevodin  

Head of the European Intellectual Property 

and Technology Practice 

M +7 98 57 62 10 26 

denis.voevodin@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019  

Maria Semenova 

Trademark Attorney 

D +7 903 220 46 46 

maria.semenova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Olga Yakimenko 

Trademark Attorney 

M +7 985 227 87 27  

olga.yakimenko@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

  

 

Turkey 

Kagan Dora 

Partner 

M +90 212 329 30 35 

kdora@baseak.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

 

Latin America 

Chile  

Paulina Figueroa 

IP Specialist  

M +56224119200 

Paulina.figueroa@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019 

 Carolina Del Rio 

Partner 

M +57 311 507249 

Carolina.delrio@dentons.com 
 

 Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019 
 

 

 

 

mailto:marek.trojnarski@dentons.com
mailto:denis.voevodin@dentons.com
mailto:maria.semenova@dentons.com
mailto:olga.yakimenko@dentons.com
mailto:kdora@baseak.com
mailto:Paulina.figueroa@dentons.com
mailto:Carolina.delrio@dentons.com
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Columbia 

Juanita Acosta 

Partner 

M +57 1 313 7800 266 

juanita.acosta@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Luz Helena Adarve 

Partner 

M +57 1 313 7800 232 

luz.adarve@dentons.com 
 

 Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Mario Carvajalino 

Senior Attorney 

M +57 1 313 7800 289 

mario.carvajalino@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

 

 

Costa Rica 

Monserrat Guitart Piguillém 

Regional Director IP &Technology Central 

America 

M +506 8314 3299 

monserrat.guitart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019  

  

 
 

Guatemala 
Gabriela Gandara Ulloa  

Director of IP&T Guatemala 

M +502 520 013 00  

gabriela.gandara@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Luis Abundio Maldonado 

Managing Partner 

D +502 2505 9651 

luisabundio.maldonado@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

 

Brazil 

Patricia Barbosa 

Partner 

M +55 119 924 847 28 

patricia.barbosa@vpbg.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

  

Nicaragua 

Mayra Navarrete 

Director IP&Technology Nicaragua 

M +505 5812 2667 

mayra.navarrete@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

  

 

mailto:luz.adarve@dentons.com
mailto:mario.carvajalino@dentons.com
mailto:patricia.barbosa@vpbg.com
mailto:mayra.navarrete@dentons.com
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El Salvador 

Silvia Nasser 

Director IP&Technology El Salvador  

M +55 119 924 847 28 

silvia.nasser@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

  

 

Singapore 
 

Catherine Lee 

Senior Partner 

M +65 8222 3166 

catherine.lee@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Gilbert Leong  

Senior Partner 

M +65 8111 9977 

gilbert.leong@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

Woon Chooi Yew 

Senior Partner 

M +65 81 11 68 86 

woonchooi.yew@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

United Kingdom 
 

Campbell Forsyth 

Partner 

D +44 7894 172 590 
campbell.forsyth@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 Justin Hill 

Partner 

M +44 78 8473 8659 

justin.hill@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

Andy Lucas 

Partner 

D +44 20 7246 7799 

andy.lucas@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 
 

Anna Brown 

Senior Trade Mark Attorney  

D +44 20 7320 3704 

anna.brown@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:silvia.nasser@dentons.com
mailto:catherine.lee@dentons.com
mailto:gilbert.leong@dentons.c
mailto:woonchooi.yew@dentons.com
mailto:campbell.forsyth@dentons.com
mailto:justin.hill@dentons.com
mailto:anna.brown@dentons.com
mailto:anna.brown@dentons.com
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United States 

Song Jung 

Global chair of Intellectual Property and 

Technology 

M +1 202 309 0045 

song.jung@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

Carol Anne Been 

Partner 

M +1 312 876 3122 
carolanne.been@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

Timothy Carroll 

Partner 

D +1 312 876 2544 

timothy.carroll@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 

Samuel Fifer 

Partner 

M +1 847 532 0822 

samuel.fifer@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 
Bill Gantz 

Partner 

M +1 312 876 2567 
bill.gantz@dentons.com  
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

Andrew Park 

Partner 

M + 1 202 496 7442 
andrew.park@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Sunday 19 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 

Monica B. Richman 

Partner 

M + 1 212 768 5367 
monica.richman@dentons.com 

 
Stay: Wednesday 15 until Tuesday 21 May 
2019 

 Robert Wasnofski 

Partner 

M +1 212 768 6748 
robert.wasnofski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Saturday 18 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 

Mary Mathew 
Counsel 

D + 212 768 6747 
mary.mathew@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Saturday 18 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 Tiffany Schwartz 

Counsel 

M +1 314 683 7400 
tiffany.schwartz@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Sunday 19 until Wednesday 22 May 
2019 

 

Tara Reedy Sliva 

Counsel 

M +1 847 826 2580 

tara.sliva@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Wednesday 22 May  

 

  

Derek Auito 

Senior Managing Associate 

M+1 202 302 4610 
derek.auito@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

Mary Kate Brennan 

Associate 

M +1 212 768 6922 

marykate.brennan@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019 

 

 

 

Heather Brodsky D  

Associate 

M +1 212 398 8471 
heather.brodsky@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Saturday 18 May 2019 

 

 

Francesca Witzburg 

 Managing Associate 

 D +1 212 768 6808 

francesca.witzburg@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019     

 

 

 

Kate Hart 

 Managing Associate 

 D +1 1 816 460 2456 

kate.hart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019     

 

 

 
 Benjamin P. Harbuck 

   Managing Associate 

   D +1 314 259 5807 

  benjamin.harbuck@dentons.com 

  

 Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday 21 May 2019     

 

mailto:song.jung@dentons.com
mailto:carolanne.been@dentons.com
mailto:samuel.fifer@dentons.com
mailto:andrew.park@dentons.com
mailto:monica.richman@dentons.com
mailto:robert.wasnofski@dentons.com
mailto:mary.mathew@dentons.com
mailto:tiffany.schwartz@dentons.com
mailto:tara.sliva@dentons.com
mailto:marykate.brennan@dentons.com
mailto:heather.brodsky@dentons.com
mailto:francesca.witzburg@dentons.com
mailto:kate.hart@dentons.com
mailto:benjamin.harbuck@dentons.com
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Our friends 

Netherlands 

Alexander Odle 

Counsel 

M +31 20 795 39 53  

alexander.odle@dentons.com 
 
Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 
2019 

   

New Zealand  

Charlotte Henley 

Partner 

M + 64 21 442 386 

Charlotte.henley@kensingtonswan.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019 

 Jenni Rutter 

Partner 

M +64 21 225 9474 

jenni.rutter@kensingtonswan.com 
 

 Stay: Thursday 16 until Thursday 23 May 

2019 

 

 

 

Your Contacts in Boston 

Paola Pozzi-Dazza  

Marketing & Communication Director 

M +33 6 82 28 73 84 

paola.pozzi@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Thursday 23 May 2019  
 

 

Hugues Baelen 

Europe Marketing Assistant 

D +34 9 14 32 29 20 

hugues.baelen@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday 21 May 2019 

 

Alexandra Joudon 

Europe Marketing Assistant 

M +33 6 62 07 62 18 

alexandra.joudon@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 17 until Tuesday  21 May 2019 

 

 

© 2019 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. This publication is not designed to 

provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based on its content. Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices.   
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